AUGUSTINIAN STUDIES

ARTICLES

Saint Augustine Lecture 2014

Getting Carried Away: Why Did Augustine Sing?
Carol Harrison

Augustine’s Use of the Pauline
Portrayal of Peter in Galatians 2
Geoffrey D. Dunn

Glosses on Glosses: On the
Budapest Anonymous and Pseudo-Rufinus:
A Study on Anonymous Writings in
Pelagian Circles (Part 3)
Walter Dunphy, SVD

In the Wake of Lombard: The Reception of
Augustine in the Early Thirteenth Century
Eric Leland Saak

BOOK REVIEWS AND BOOKS RECEIVED

Book Reviews

Toward a Theology of Eros: Transfiguring
Passion at the Limits of Discipline
Virginia Burrus and Catherine Keller, editors
Lee C. Barrett

Donne’s Augustine: Renaissance Cultures of Interpretation
Katrin Ettenhuber
John-Paul Spiro

The Art of Listening in the Early Church
Carol Harrison
Joseph Lenow

23

43

71

107

110

116



Reading the Old Testament with the Ancient Church:
Exploring the Formation of Early Christian Thought
Ronald E. Heine
Eric Plumer

The Anti-Pelagian Christology of Augustine of Hippo, 396—430
Dominic Keech
Michael R. Rackett

What Are They Saying About Augustine?
Joseph T. Kelley
Joshua R. McManaway

Friendship as Sacred Knowing: Overcoming Isolation
Samuel Kimbriel
Sarah Stewart-Kroeker

CAG-online: Corpus Augustinianum
Gissense a Cornelio Mayer editum
Cornelius P. Mayer, editor
Joseph Grabau

Minding the Modern: Human Agency, Intellectual
Traditions, and Responsible Knowledge
Thomas Pfau
Jeffery L. Nicholas

Augustine’s Theology of Preaching
Peter T. Sanlon
Andrew McGowan

Augustine on War and Military Service

Phillip Wynn
Daniel M. Bell, Jr.

Books Received

120

122

125

128

132

135

147

150

153



