## **AUGUSTINIAN STUDIES**

## ARTICLES

**Saint Augustine Lecture 2014** 

The Art of Listening in the Early Church

Carol Harrison

Getting Carried Away: Why Did Augustine	Sing? Carol Harrison	1
Augustine's Use of the Pauline Portrayal of Peter in Galatians 2		22
	Geoffrey D. Dunn	23
Glosses on Glosses: On the Budapest Anonymous and Pseudo-Rufinus: A Study on Anonymous Writings in Pelagian Circles (Part 3)		
W	alter Dunphy, SVD	43
In the Wake of Lombard: The Reception of Augustine in the Early Thirteenth Century		
	Eric Leland Saak	71
BOOK REVIEWS AND BO	OKS RECEIVED	
Book Reviews		
Toward a Theology of Eros: Transfiguring Passion at the Limits of Discipline Virginia Burrus and Catherine Keller, editor	s	
,	Lee C. Barrett	107
Donne's Augustine: Renaissance Cultures of Into Katrin Ettenhuber	erpretation	
···· —	John-Paul Spiro	110

Joseph Lenow

116

Reading the Old Testament with the Ancient of Exploring the Formation of Early Christ Ronald E. Heine		
	Eric Plumer	120
The Anti-Pelagian Christology of Augustine of Dominic Keech	of Hippo, 396–430	
	Michael R. Rackett	122
What Are They Saying About Augustine? Joseph T. Kelley		
	Joshua R. McManaway	125
Friendship as Sacred Knowing: Overcoming Samuel Kimbriel	Isolation	
	Sarah Stewart-Kroeker	128
CAG-online: Corpus Augustinianum Gissense a Cornelio Mayer editum Cornelius P. Mayer, editor	Joseph Grabau	132
Minding the Modern: Human Agency, Intelle Traditions, and Responsible Knowledge Thomas Pfau		
	Jeffery L. Nicholas	135
Augustine's Theology of Preaching Peter T. Sanlon		
	Andrew McGowan	147
Augustine on War and Military Service Phillip Wynn		
	Daniel M. Bell, Jr.	150
<b>Books Received</b>		153